Make a Deposit Anytime

from Anywhere
Don’t have time to make it to the bank to
make a deposit? Utilizing the
convenience of your smartphone, you
can now make a deposit by simply
taking a picture of the front and back of
the check. This new feature we added
to our CNB Mobile Banking app to give
you the power to do your banking when
it's most convenient for you. Now
available!

Control Your Business from

Your Smartphone
BusinessMobiliti is a collection of
powerful cash management tools now
available for your smartphone. From
approving wire transfers to remotely
depositing checks, BusinessMobiliti puts
the power of your business banking at
your fingertips.

Interested in What’s Going On
at Community?
We are now on Social Media! Be sure
to check us out on Twitter, Facebook,
Linkedin and Instagram to see what is
happening.
#WeAreCommunity

Visit Us Online:
https://www.cnbtx.net
(432) 262-1600

MAIN BRANCH

401 W. Texas Ave.
Midland, TX 79701

“A"” STREET BRANCH
719 W. Louisiana Ave.
Midland, TX 79701

CUTHBERT BRANCH
3005 W. Cuthbert Ave
Midland, TX 79701

FLORIDA STREET BRANCH
601 E. Florida Ave.
Midland, TX 79701

MIDLAND DRIVE BRANCH
1609 N. Midland Drive
Midland, TX 79703

PLAZA OAKS BRANCH
2101 W. Wadley, #21
Midland, TX 79705

SAN MIGUEL SQUARE BRANCH
3303 N. Midkiff Rd., Ste 101
Midland, TX 79705

TREMONT BRANCH
5329 Loop 250 North
Midland, TX 79707

ODESSA EAST BRANCH
2659 JBS Parkway
Odessa, TX 79762

STANTON BRANCH
1211 Lamesa Hwy
Stanton, TX 79782

DFW LOAN PRODUCTION OFFICE
5830 Granite Parkway
Plano, TX 75024

CNB ATMs are located inside
Midland International Airport
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ASSETS
Cash and Due from Banks
U.S. Securities
Other Securities
Federal Reserve Bank Stock
Federal Funds Sold
Loans
Less: Reserve For Loan
Losses
Net Loans
Bank Premises and Equipment
Other Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES

Deposits
Demand Deposits
Time Deposits

TOTAL DEPOSITS

Other Liabilities
CAPITAL

Total Capital

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND
CAPITAL

Member

$274,511,978
$133,819,512
$7,819,689
$2,083,650
$306
$819,242,518

$14,759,755
$804,482,763
$6,418,288

$50,862,150
$1,279,998,335

$761,889,816
$385,922,337

$1,147,812,153

$964,244

$131,221,938

$1,279,998,335



