Make a Deposit Anytime from Anywhere

Don't have time to make it to the bank to make a deposit? Utilizing the convenience of your smartphone, you can now make a deposit by simply taking a picture of the front and back of the check. This new feature we added to our CNB Mobile Banking app to give you the power to do your banking when it's most convenient for you. Now available!

Control Your Business from Your Smartphone

BusinessMobiliti is a collection of powerful cash management tools now available for your smartphone. From approving wire transfers to remotely depositing checks, BusinessMobiliti puts the power of your business banking at your fingertips.

Interested in What's Going On at Community?

We are now on Social Media! Be sure to check us out on Twitter, Facebook, Linkedin and Instagram to see what is happening.

#WeAreCommunity

Visit Us Online: https://www.cnbtx.net (432) 262-1600

> 401 W. Texas Ave. Midland, TX 79701

"A" STREET BRANCH

719 W. Louisiana Ave. Midland, TX 79701

CUTHBERT BRANCH ATM

3005 W. Cuthbert Ave Midland, TX 79701

FLORIDA STREET BRANCH

601 E. Florida Ave. Midland, TX 79701

MIDLAND DRIVE BRANCH ATM

1609 N. Midland Drive Midland, TX 79703

PLAZA OAKS BRANCH

2101 W. Wadley, #21 Midland, TX 79705

SAN MIGUEL SQUARE BRANCH ATM

3303 N. Midkiff Rd., Ste 101 Midland, TX 79705

TREMONT BRANCH ATM

5329 Loop 250 North Midland, TX 79707

ODESSA EAST BRANCH ATM

2659 JBS Parkway Odessa, TX 79762

STANTON BRANCH ATM

1211 Lamesa Hwy Stanton, TX 79782

DFW LOAN PRODUCTION OFFICE

5830 Granite Parkway Plano, TX 75024

CNB ATMs are located inside Midland International Airport



Statement of Condition

September 30, 2018

Board of Directors

Jeb B. Hughes
Chairman of the Board

Stan C. Conley

Stephen T. Goree

Jim A. Hightower

Patrick M. Moore

Kenneth A. Peeler

John D. Perini

Melvin G. Riggs, Jr.

Dr. Tulsi D. Singh

Bill D. Stovall

Word B. Wilson

Brad Bullock Sr. VP/Chief Operating Officer Ryan Lovell Sr. VP/Chief Financial Officer Kelly Robinson Sr. VP/Chief Information Officer Jay Sudderth Sr. VP/Dallas Market President Elizabeth Anderson Senior Vice President Stuart Beal Senior Vice President Blake Cauthen Senior Vice President Chris Hart Senior Vice President Jacob Hooper Senior Vice President Shane Kail Senior Vice President Fred McCann Senior Vice President Rhonda Medellin Senior Vice President Carl Milam Senior Vice President Adam Moore Senior Vice President Toby Payne Senior Vice President Diana Bonilla Vice President Valli Evans Vice President Michelle Floyd Vice President George Friesen Vice President **Dolores Gomez** Vice President Harlton Hemphill Vice President Alan Kaup Vice President Vice President Renee Rivera Vice President Sterling Swack Amanda Tremble Vice President Amalia Velasquez Vice President Lyndia Benton Assistant Vice President Cheryl Bingham Assistant Vice President Lorena Brown Assistant Vice President Pam Cannon Assistant Vice President Pat Clark Assistant Vice President Julio Cortez Assistant Vice President Amber Garlock Assistant Vice President Robin Kirkland Assistant Vice President Kami Little Assistant Vice President Joelda Mendez Assistant Vice President Angela Mendoza Assistant Vice President Melissa Rodriguez Assistant Vice President Pam young Assistant Vice President David Black **Banking Officer** Amber Chandler **Banking Officer Banking Officer** Misty Ketcherside Eddie Montoya **Banking Officer** Clay Prickett **Banking Officer Banking Officer** Cindy Wood

Chief Executive Officer

Bill Stovall



Statement of Condition as of: September 30, 2018

ASSETS	
Cash and Due from Banks	\$274,511,978
U.S. Securities	\$133,819,512
Other Securities	\$7,819,689
Federal Reserve Bank Stock	\$2,083,650
Federal Funds Sold	\$306
Loans	\$819,242,518
Less: Reserve For Loan	
Losses	\$14,759,755
Net Loans	\$804,482,763
Bank Premises and Equipment	\$6,418,288
Other Assets	\$50,862,150
TOTAL ASSETS	\$1,279,998,335
LIABILITIES	
Deposits	\$761,889,816
Demand Deposits Time Deposits	\$385,922,337
Time Deposits	ψ303,922,337
TOTAL DEPOSITS	\$1,147,812,153
	. , ,- ,-
Other Liabilities	\$964,244



TOTAL LIABILITIES AND

CAPITAL

CAPITAL

Total Capital



\$131,221,938

\$1,279,998,335